Ftr Points for Dan 015 Show 1

1 Yearling / 2 Yr. Old Halter 1 In Class
High Points
9000
123 HICKS, KEVIN CHIPS DAZZLING IMAGE
2 Open Halter 19 and Over 9 In Class
High Points
9000
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE LOPIN A DREAM
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO
123 HICKS, KEVIN CHIPS DAZZLING IMAGE
397 LAVARNWAY, JACOB MACS ELEGANT SURPRISE
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 5
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 3
420 BLACK, JASON JUST A SMALL TOWN CHANCE 2
256 DUQUETTE, JACKIE BELLESONLYINVITAITON 1
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP




3 Open Halter 18 and Under 13 In Class
High Points
9000
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
417 DEVINO-CANADA, AJA'NAE IN R WILDEST DREAMS
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
99 TRAHAN, MARIAH HI TECH LEAGUER
335 KANALY, HANNAH MACS FANCY FACE
363 BLACK, LYDIA WANNA GO LEAGUER
88 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 6
56 WARREN, SAMANTHA JUST A SMALL TOWN CHANCE 4
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE 3
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 2
411 EBERE, PAIGE ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE 1
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
4 1 & 2Yr. Old lunge Line 1 In Class
High Points
9000

452

SORRELL, LARRY

CHIPS DAZZLING IMAGE




5 ApHc Halter 9 In Class
High Points
9000
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
123 HICKS, KEVIN CHIPS DAZZLING IMAGE
420 BLACK, JASON JUST A SMALL TOWN CHANCE 5
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 3
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 2
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER 1
396 SORRELL, LARRY HI TECH LEAGER
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES
6 APHA Halter 10 In Class
High Points
9000
72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA
335 KANALY, HANNAH MACS FANCY FACE
397 LAVARNWAY, JACOB MACS ELEGANT SURPRISE
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING 5
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS 3
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE 2
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME 1
215 HAMEL, CAROLINE LOPIN A DREAM
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP




7 Showmanship 19 and Over 10 In Class
High Points
9000

215 HAMEL, CAROLINE LOPIN A DREAM
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO

82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 5

40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 3
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT 2
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 1
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT

8 Showmanship 14-18 9 In Class
High Points
9000

231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 5

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 3
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER 2
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME 1
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY

230

BRELIA, HAILEY

IMAGINARY RULES




9 Showmanship 13 & Under 11 In Class
High Points
9000

556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 6
411 EBERE, PAIGE ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE 4
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 3
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA 2

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY 1
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE

10 Walk Trot Showmanship 10 and Under 6 In Class
High Points
9000

363 BLACK, LYDIA WANNA GO LEAGUER 5
417 DEVINO-CANADA, AJA'NAE IN R WILDEST DREAMS 3
266 FULLUM, ELEANNA JEST A PRO 2
701 LACOUNT, ISABELLA WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 1

23 BANKER, SOPHIE CHESTER
376 BLACK, GRACE MOONS MISSION




11 Hunter Over Crossrails 11 In Class
High Points
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
9000
398 WYNNIK, OKSANA BOLT
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 6
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 4
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 3
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 2
155 LAPAN, BELLA BOSTON MOONSHINE 1
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY
12 Low Hunter Over Fences 8 In Class
High Points
9000
155 LAPAN, BELLA BOSTON MOONSHINE
398 WYNNIK, OKSANA BOLT
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 5
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 3
395 TRAHAN, MARIAH LEAH 2
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 1
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO

410

CLAUSSEN, SAIGE

LUKE ALIKE




13 Hunter Over Fences 5 In Class
High Points
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
9000
395 TRAHAN, MARIAH LEAH
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 4
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 2
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 1
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
14 Hunter Hack 8 In Class
High Points
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
9000
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 5
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 3
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 2
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH 1
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY
155 LAPAN, BELLA BOSTON MOONSHINE




15 Pony English Pleasure 5 In Class
High Points
9000
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 4
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE 2
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 1
220 KANALY, HANNAH CORONA
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY
16 English Pleasur 19 and Over 9 In Class
High Points
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO
9000
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 5
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 3
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING 2
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS 1
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN
82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT




17 English Pleasure 14-18 10 In Class
High Points
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
9000

381 BERTHOLF, HELENA BOSTON MOONSHINE

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 3
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 2
618 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH LARKS MINI WEED 1
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME

18 English Pleasure 13 and Under 9 In Class
High Points
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
9000

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 5
102 ROTELLA, AVERY IMAGINARY RULES 3
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE 2
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 1
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY

344

LAPAN, BELLA

CAPTAIN ORKA




19 Junior English Pleasure 2 In Class
High Points
9000
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 4
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN
20 Senior English Pleasure 11 In Class
High Points
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
9000
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING 6
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS 4
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 3
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 2
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 1

342

FULLUM, ANIKA

JEST APRO




21 Open English Pleasure 10 In Class
High Points
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN
9000
82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT
94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING 5
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 3
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS 2
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 1
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
22 English Pleasure (NO ApHC,APHA ,AQHA) 2 In Class
High Points
9000
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH 4

381

BERTHOLF, HELENA

BOSTON MOONSHINE




23 ApHC English Pleasure 11 In Class
High Points
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
9000

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 6
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 4
618 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH LARKS MINI WEED 3
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 2
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 1
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY

24 APHA English Pleasure 6 In Class
High Points
9000

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 3
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA 2
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS 1
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME




25 AQHA Pleasure 6 In Class
High Points
9000
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 5
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 3
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 2
82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT 1
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO
26 Pony English Equitation 5 In Class
High Points
9000
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 4
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE 2
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 1
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY
220 KANALY, HANNAH CORONA
27 English Equitation 19 & Over 5 In Class
High Points
9000
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 4
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO 2
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 1
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS
82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT




28 English Equitation 14-18 10 In Class
High Points
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
9000

618 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH LARKS MINI WEED 5

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 3
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE 2
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 1
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES
381 BERTHOLF, HELENA BOSTON MOONSHINE

29 English Equitation 13 & Under 8 In Class
High Points
237 WYNNIK, OKSANA EL MULA MOTEADO
9000

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 5
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA 3
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 2
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY 1
102 ROTELLA, AVERY IMAGINARY RULES

354

BRODI, ALIE

EXPOSED AT THE BAR




30 Walk Trot Trail (All Ages) 5 In Class
High Points
9000
417 DEVINO-CANADA, AJA'NAE IN R WILDEST DREAMS 4
701 LACOUNT, ISABELLA WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 2
236 LAPAN, CHELSEA BOSTON MOONSHINE 1
23 BANKER, SOPHIE CHESTER
135 BRODI, CODY TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT
31 Horse Trail 19 & Over 4 In Class
High Points
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
9000
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT 4
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINCIPLE 2
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 1
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP




253

231

410

354

237

333

618

9000

344

200

361

148

230

72

124

165

219

32 Horse Trail 18 & Under

BOSLEY, COURTNEY

GUAY, MADISON

CLAUSSEN, SAIGE

BRODI, ALIE

WYNNIK, OKSANA

WEST, HARRY

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

LAPAN, BELLA

COLUMBUS, KENNEDY

RABIDEAU, ZOE

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

BRELIA, HAILEY

MACNER, SOPHIE

BELROSE, GEORGIA

HICK, ERIN

LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER

THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME

STRAW LADY LEAGUER

LUKE ALIKE

EXPOSED AT THE BAR

EL MULA MOTEADO

IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER

DEVILS MINI WEED

CAPTAIN ORKA

SONNYS COLORED BARBIE

LEAH

CASHS ELECTRA

IMAGINARY RULES

ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION

NORTHS LEGACY

FIT TO BE DAZZLED

VISIONS OF MONEY

13 In Class

High Points




33 Pony Trail 6 In Class
High Points
9000
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 5
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE 3
208 COLUMBUS, CADEN TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT 2
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 1
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE
220 KANALY, HANNAH CORONA
34 RANCH TRAIL 8 In Class
High Points
9000
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA
200 COLUMBUS, KENNEDY SONNYS COLORED BARBIE
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 5
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 3
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 2
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER 1
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED




35 Leadline 5 In Class
High Points
9000
376 BLACK, GRACE MOONS MISSION 4
399 BARRABY, OLIVIA JUST CALL ME MILLIE 2
161 BLACK, JACOB WANNA GO LEAGUER 1
216 MANCHESTER, WAYNE LER DRY POCO DOC
209 IMOFF, LILY CHESTER
36 BEGINNER WALK/TROT TO FOLLOW CLASS 34 3 In Class
High Points
9000
340 GILLIGAN, REID BELLESONLYINVITATION 4
7 SHARLOW, AIDEN BOSTON MOONSHINE 2
197 MANCHESTER, SARAH CAPTAIN ORCA 1
37 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 and Under 7 In Class
High Points
135 BRODI, CODY TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT
701 LACOUNT, ISABELLA WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY
9000
266 FULLUM, ELEANNA JEST A PRO 5
417 DEVINO-CANADA, AJA'NAE IN R WILDEST DREAMS 3
166 BLACK, LYDIA MOONS MISSION 2
2 BORDEAU, JOSHUA SHADY 1
23 BANKER, SOPHIE CHESTER
175 NOLAN, RILEY LER DRY POCO DOC




38 Walk Trot Pleasure 11 & Over 3 In Class
High Points
11
125 BARCOMB, DONNA SWEET TALKN PREACHER
9000
55 LACOUNT, LONNY VISIONS OF MONEY 4
349 LACOUNT, TINA NORTH'S LEGACY 2
236 LAPAN, CHELSEA BOSTON MOONSHINE 1
39 Walk Trot Equitation 10 and Under 8 In Class
High Points
135 BRODI, CODY TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT
9000
23 BANKER, SOPHIE CHESTER
417 DEVINO-CANADA, AJA'NAE IN R WILDEST DREAMS 5
166 BLACK, LYDIA MOONS MISSION 3
266 FULLUM, ELEANNA JEST A PRO 2
701 LACOUNT, ISABELLA WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 1
2 BORDEAU, JOSHUA SHADY
175 NOLAN, RILEY LER DRY POCO DOC




40 Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over 3 In Class
High Points
11
125 BARCOMB, DONNA SWEET TALKN PREACHER
9000
236 LAPAN, CHELSEA BOSTON MOONSHINE 4
349 LACOUNT, TINA NORTH'S LEGACY 2
55 LACOUNT, LONNY VISIONS OF MONEY 1
41 Walk Trot Command 10 & Under 8 In Class
High Points
9000
23 BANKER, SOPHIE CHESTER
175 NOLAN, RILEY LER DRY POCO DOC
135 BRODI, CODY TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT 5
417 DEVINO-CANADA, AJA'NAE IN R WILDEST DREAMS 3
701 LACOUNT, ISABELLA WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 2
166 BLACK, LYDIA MOONS MISSION 1
266 FULLUM, ELEANNA JEST A PRO
2 BORDEAU, JOSHUA SHADY
42 Adult Novice Rider Pleasure 2 In Class
High Points
9000
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO 4
92 WELLS, TRACEY A ZIP OF CHOCOLATE




43 Adult Novice Rider Equitation 2 In Class
High Points
9000
342 FULLUM, ANIKA JEST A PRO 4
92 WELLS, TRACEY A ZIP OF CHOCOLATE
44 Novice Youth Rider Pleasure 5 In Class
High Points
9000
146 ROTELLA, AVERY NORTH'S LEGACY 4
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH 2
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR 1
381 BERTHOLF, HELENA BOSTON MOONSHINE
411 EBERE, PAIGE ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE
45 Novice Youth Rider Equitation 5 In Class
High Points
9000
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH 4
411 EBERE, PAIGE ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE 2
381 BERTHOLF, HELENA BOSTON MOONSHINE 1
146 ROTELLA, AVERY NORTH'S LEGACY

354

BRODI, ALIE

EXPOSED AT THE BAR




46 Ladies Pleasure 9 In Class
High Points
9000
108 TRAHAN, MARIAH A ZIP OF CHOCOLATE
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA
450 CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA LARKS MINI WEED
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 5
4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY DIRTY LIL SENSATION 3
72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 2
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 1
82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINCIPLE
a7 Gentlemen's Pleasure 3 In Class
High Points
9000
178 BLACK, JASON WANNA GO LEAGUER 4
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER 2
397 LAVARNWAY, JACOB MACS ELEGANT SURPRISE 1




48 Horse Command 14 In Class
High Points
72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE
9000
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA
381 BERTHOLF, HELENA BOSTON MOONSHINE
200 COLUMBUS, KENNEDY SONNYS COLORED BARBIE
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE 6
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 4
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR 3
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY 2
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 1
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
49 Pony Command 6 In Class
High Points
9000
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 5
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 3
208 COLUMBUS, CADEN TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT 2
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 1
220 KANALY, HANNAH CORONA
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE




50 Pony Western Pleasure 6 In Class
High Points
9000
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 5
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 3
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE 2
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 1
208 COLUMBUS, CADEN TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT
220 KANALY, HANNAH CORONA
51 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 13 In Class
High Points
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINCIPLE
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
9000

245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT
295 ST. DENIS, CAROLYN WHATA HASHTAG HOTTIE
186 SPELMAN, MEA MR. SUPREME MACHINE

40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 6
600 DOUGLAS, MELAINE RR WAITIN FOR NITE 4
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 3

4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY DIRTY LIL SENSATION 2

360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING 1
256 DUQUETTE, JACKIE BELLESONLYINVITAITON




52 Western Pleasure 14-18 9 In Class
High Points
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
9000

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 3
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 2
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 1
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH

53 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 10 In Class
High Points
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
302 CORONEL, ROSELYN BAYS DU INTIMADATE
9000

344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA
200 COLUMBUS, KENNEDY SONNYS COLORED BARBIE
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 5
411 EBERE, PAIGE ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE 3
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY 2
102 ROTELLA, AVERY IMAGINARY RULES 1

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED




54 ApHC Western Pleasure 11 In Class
High Points
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER
618 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH DEVILS MINI WEED
9000

124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY 6
165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED 4
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 3
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY 2
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 1

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY

55 APHA Western Pleasure 10 In Class
High Points
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME
9000

344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA
200 COLUMBUS, KENNEDY SONNYS COLORED BARBIE
186 SPELMAN, MEA MR. SUPREME MACHINE

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5

4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY DIRTY LIL SENSATION 3

295 ST. DENIS, CAROLYN WHATA HASHTAG HOTTIE 2
500 GOODMAN, CINDY QUINTESSENTIALLYOURS 1
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP

302

CORONEL, ROSELYN

BAYS DU INTIMADATE




56 AQHA Western Pleasure 6 In Class
High Points
9000
40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 1 5
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 2 3
600 DOUGLAS, MELAINE RR WAITIN FOR NITE 3 2
256 DUQUETTE, JACKIE BELLESONLYINVITAITON 4 1
660 GILLIGAN, RHIANNA SO HOT IM KRYSUN 5
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINCIPLE 6
57 Western Pleasure 2 In Class
High Points
9000
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH 1 4
381 BERTHOLF, HELENA BOSTON MOONSHINE 2
58 Junior Western Pleasure 2 In Class
High Points
9000
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 1 4
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 2




219

339

700

148

9000

245

660

40

600

72

360

256

59 Senior Western Pleasure

LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER

STARR, KATHY

SORRELL, ERIN

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

TRUDEL, TRACY

GILLIGAN, RHIANNA

GILLIGAN, SHAUNA

DOUGLAS, MELAINE

TOURVILLE, MALLORY

MACNER, SOPHIE

EDDY, KRISTIE

DUQUETTE, JACKIE

VISIONS OF MONEY

JUST ON PRINCIPLE

TOTALLY REV N IT

CASHS ELECTRA

THE TOTAL CONCEPT

SO HOT IM KRYSUN

CERTAINLY A COWBOY

RR WAITIN FOR NITE

DIRTY LIL SENSATION

ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION

IM ONLY JOKING

BELLESONLYINVITAITON

12 In Class

High Points




60 Open Western Pleasure 10 In Class
High Points
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
9000

94 TRAHAN, MARIAH SHE'S SO CHOCOLATEY

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 5
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 3
360 EDDY, KRISTIE IM ONLY JOKING 2
256 DUQUETTE, JACKIE BELLESONLYINVITAITON 1
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINCIPLE
245 TRUDEL, TRACY THE TOTAL CONCEPT

61 Pony Western Horsemanship 6 In Class
High Points
9000

220 KANALY, HANNAH CORONA
217 BELROSE, GEORGIA DIGNIFIED ELEGANCE 5
556 WARREN, SAMANTHA FS CHEROKEE PRINCE 3
280 WEST, HARRY WINDYS BIG BANG THEORY 2
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 1

208

COLUMBUS, CADEN

TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT




62 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 7 In Class
High Points
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL
9000

82 WRIGHT, CHRISTY INTENSE INVESTMENT

40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 5
602 DONAH, MIKAILAH CHERISH YOUR DREAMS 3

4 TOURVILLE, MALLORY DIRTY LIL SENSATION 2
518 BOSLEY, ABIGAIL HE DONT KNOW JACK ZIP 1
700 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY REV N IT
339 STARR, KATHY JUST ON PRINCIPLE
63 Western Horsemanship 14-18 10 In Class
High Points
253 BOSLEY, COURTNEY THINK IM HOT DAZLD ME
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
9000

451 BERTHOFF, HELENA CAPTAIN ORCA
148 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH CASHS ELECTRA 5

72 MACNER, SOPHIE ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION 3
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES 2
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER 1
219 LAVALLEY, ALEXANDER VISIONS OF MONEY
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE




124

9000

200

660

411

165

102

344

354

64 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

BELROSE, GEORGIA

COLUMBUS, KENNEDY

GILLIGAN, RHIANNA

EBERE, PAIGE

HICK, ERIN

ROTELLA, AVERY

LAPAN, BELLA

BRODI, ALIE

NORTHS LEGACY

SONNYS COLORED BARBIE

SO HOT IM KRYSUN

ADICTED TO CHOCOLATE

FIT TO BE DAZZLED

IMAGINARY RULES

CAPTAIN ORKA

EXPOSED AT THE BAR

8 In Class

High Points




65 RANCH RAIL PLEASURE 17 In Class
High Points
1 PURICK, EMIE SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL

165 HICK, ERIN FIT TO BE DAZZLED
230 BRELIA, HAILEY IMAGINARY RULES
231 GUAY, MADISON STRAW LADY LEAGUER
410 CLAUSSEN, SAIGE LUKE ALIKE
208 COLUMBUS, CADEN TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT
361 RABIDEAU, ZOE LEAH
354 BRODI, ALIE EXPOSED AT THE BAR
618 CHIAPPALONE, MARAH DEVILS MINI WEED

9000

108 TRAHAN, MARIAH A ZIP OF CHOCOLATE
200 COLUMBUS, KENNEDY SONNYS COLORED BARBIE

40 GILLIGAN, SHAUNA CERTAINLY A COWBOY 7
344 LAPAN, BELLA CAPTAIN ORKA 5
333 WEST, HARRY IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER 4
254 LAVALLEY, VICTORIA CLEARLY FASHIONABLE 3
124 BELROSE, GEORGIA NORTHS LEGACY 2
555 SORRELL, ERIN TOTALLY STYLIN 1

66 Open Driving 0 In Class
High Points

9000




556

230

124

333

9000

361

40

72

700

148

165

555

67 Stock Horse Patterrrn

WARREN, SAMANTHA

BRELIA, HAILEY

BELROSE, GEORGIA

WEST, HARRY

RABIDEAU, ZOE

GILLIGAN, SHAUNA

MACNER, SOPHIE

SORRELL, ERIN

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

HICK, ERIN

SORRELL, ERIN

FS CHEROKEE PRINCE

IMAGINARY RULES

NORTHS LEGACY

IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER

LEAH

CERTAINLY A COWBOY

ZPF EXPENSIVE INVITATION

TOTALLY REV NIT

CASHS ELECTRA

FIT TO BE DAZZLED

TOTALLY STYLIN

11 In Class

High Points




556

231

410

208

361

354

124

700

9000

200

618

453

40

555

230

254

333

165

68 RANCH RAIL RIDING

WARREN, SAMANTHA

PURICK, EMIE

GUAY, MADISON

CLAUSSEN, SAIGE

COLUMBUS, CADEN

RABIDEAU, ZOE

BRODI, ALIE

BELROSE, GEORGIA

SORRELL, ERIN

COLUMBUS, KENNEDY

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

CHIAPPALONE, OLIVIA

GILLIGAN, SHAUNA

SORRELL, ERIN

BRELIA, HAILEY

LAVALLEY, VICTORIA

WEST, HARRY

HICK, ERIN

FS CHEROKEE PRINCE

SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL

STRAW LADY LEAGUER

LUKE ALIKE

TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT

LEAH

EXPOSED AT THE BAR

NORTHS LEGACY

TOTALLY REV NIT

SONNYS COLORED BARBIE

LARKS MINI WEED

CAPTIAN ORCA

CERTAINLY A COWBOY

TOTALLY STYLIN

IMAGINARY RULES

CLEARLY FASHIONABLE

IMAGINE THE ENCOUNTER

FIT TO BE DAZZLED

17 In Class

High Points




556

9000

148

249

200

155

208

220

69 Barrel Race

WARREN, SAMANTHA

PURICK, EMIE

CHIAPPALONE, MARAH

LAPAN, BELLA

COLUMBUS, KENNEDY

LAPAN, BELLA

COLUMBUS, CADEN

KANALY, HANNAH

FS CHEROKEE PRINCE

SPEAKING OF THE DEVIL

CASHS ELECTRA

LER DRY POCO DOC

SONNYS COLORED BARBIE

BOSTON MOONSHINE

TRUE COWBOY SPIRIT

CORONA

9 In Class

High Points




